O ON O »H» W N PR

N B B PR R PR R R PR
OkOOOEChU‘l-L\wNHO

Standard
Purse

$1,200
$1,300
$1,000
$800
$700
$600
$500
$475
$450
$425
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400

2017 SLMR Purse & Point Funds
Must be a Member and attend 75% of shows to receive Point Fund and Contingencies

Malvernbank.com
Race for the Safe
Point Fund

$5,000
$3,500
$3,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,800
$1,600
$1,400
$1,300
$1,200
$1,150
$1,100
$1,050
$1,025
$1,000

Motor Option Motor Option Motor Option
Point Fund Point Fund Non- Point Fund
Restricted Restricted Crate Engines

$1,200 $1,200 $1,200
$600 $600 $600
$300 $300 $300

Motor Option Point Funds:

$1200 for first place $600 for second & $300 for third for the following o}
1. When using a restrictor plate

2. When using a non-restrictor and non-crate (IMCA, Steel Head, etc).

3. When using GM Crate Motor - (525) - (604) - (602)

Hoosier Tire
$1000 Year Long Hard Charger



stions:



