2017 SLMR Purse & Point Funds Must be a Member and attend 75% of shows to receive Point Fund and Contingencies

	Standard Purse	Malvernbank.com Race for the Safe Point Fund	Motor Option Point Fund Restricted	Motor Option Point Fund Non- Restricted	Motor Option Point Fund Crate Engines
1	\$1, 200	\$5,000	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
2	\$1, 300	\$3,500	\$600	\$600	\$600
3	\$1, 000	\$3,000	\$300	\$300	\$300
4	\$800	\$2,500			
5	\$700	\$2,000	Motor Option Point Funds:		
6	\$600	\$1,800	\$1200 for first place \$600 for second & \$300 for third for the following of		
7	\$500	\$1,600	1. When using a restrictor plate		
8	\$475	\$1,400	2. When using a non-restrictor and non-crate (IMCA, Steel Head, etc).		
9	\$450	\$1,300	3. When using GM Crate Motor - (525) - (604) - (602)		
10	\$425	\$1,200			
11	\$400	\$1,150	Hoosier Tire		
12	\$400	\$1,100	\$1000 Year Long Hard Charger		
13	\$400	\$1,050			
14	\$400	\$1,025			
15	\$400	\$1,000			
16	\$400				
17	\$400				
18	\$400				
19	\$400				
20	\$400				

